OISC GOLF
METRIX

Indrek Pro Tour - Jarve Lahtised - Topsijaht

o |12 3] 45 |6+ | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

1 Kuldar Kaljuste 2 3 2 2 2 2 -5 13
2 Ranno Seppel 2 2 2 3 3 2 -4 14
2 Rando Lilleorg 3 2 2 2 3 2 -4 14
2 Indrek-Eliel Tambek 2 2 2 4 2 2 -4 14
5 Fred Lausvee 3 3 2 2 3 3 -2 16
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 3456 Tt
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.4

2.4 2 2.6 2.6 2.2
4 1 6 5 2
3 5 3 2 4
2 1 3 1

1
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14.2
-3.8
20
9
1

%

67%
30%
3%
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